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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 1 GIANGRANDE                MASSIMO           17/09/1957 CE 93,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 2 ZAMBROTTA                 IMPERIA           11/11/1964 FR 77,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 3 DI GIORGIO                ILENIA            08/12/1978 FR 72 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 4 SEPE                      MILENA            24/01/1986 AV 64 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 5 IOVINE                    PIETRO            01/09/1976 CE 59,5 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 6 TADDIA                    CHIARA            16/09/1979 CE 51 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 7 MAZZENGA                  MARGHERITA        17/10/1967 FR 51 20140   FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 8 DI BRANCO                 EDI               12/01/1972 FR 45,5 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 9 MUSILLI                   TIZIANA           10/08/1983 FR 45 20140   FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 10 CIERVO                    NUNZIA            25/03/1975 BN 45 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 11 ADRIANO                   ANNA              27/05/1973 FR 37 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 12 DI CERBO                  ROBERTA           17/05/1987 CE 33 20140   FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 13 AVELLINI                  MARCELLO          16/12/1982 FR 33 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 14 BASSI                     ANTONELLA         06/09/1969 FR 33 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 15 DELVECCHIO                STEFANIA          22/12/1971 FR 32 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 16 PARISI                    ANIELLO           04/07/1972 NA 30,5 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 17 MANCINI                   IVANA             26/04/1976 FR 30,5 20140   FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 18 DAMARO                    ENZO              20/03/1969 CE 30,5 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 19 COSTA                     NIKKA             09/12/1986 CE 30 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 20 FIONDA                    ROBERTO           09/10/1968 FR 29 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 21 SANSIVIERO                VINCENZO          31/05/1983 NA 29 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 22 RICCIARDI                 ANGELO            13/05/1977 FR 29 20140   FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 23 FUOCO                     GABRIELLA         15/01/1976 FR 29 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 24 MASTROIANNI               MARCELLO          10/08/1970 EE 29 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 25 BIANCO                    EMILIA            22/09/1967 FR 29 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 26 GALLACCIO                 GIULIANA          05/02/1981 FR 28,5 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 27 QUAGLIERI                 MARINA            06/04/1984 LT 28 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 28 CIOTOLI                   MARCO             13/03/1974 FR 28 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 29 CARINCI                   CLAUDIA           06/03/1984 FR 27,5 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 30 MARINELLI                 ANTONELLA         01/12/1975 CB 27 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 31 CASERTA                   GABRIELLA         19/09/1964 CE 26 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 32 TAGLIENTI                 GISELLA           21/02/1968 FR 25 20140   FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 33 NORCIA                    EMANUELA          08/01/1978 FR 25 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 34 RIZZO                     VALERIA           17/09/1966 FR 25 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 35 BONACCI                   ROSA              01/03/1960 CE 24,5 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 1 D'ALIESIO                 LUCIANA           18/09/1969 FR 71 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 2 DOTTORI                   EMANUELA          27/11/1969 LT 42 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 3 SORRENTINO                PALMA MARIA ALESSA30/03/1969 FR 37 20140   FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 4 FARGNOLI                  MARIA ANGELA      16/04/1970 EE 36 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 5 CAPITANIO                 BARBARA           07/08/1969 FR 36 20140   FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 6 GIACCHETTI                SARA              03/08/1973 FR 33 20140   FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 7 PALMA                     FEDERICA          09/06/1983 FR 32,5 20140   FRPS03000E FR 0 0 E I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 8 IMBRIGLIO                 GIUSEPPINA        11/11/1975 FR 30,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 9 MATTIA                    VERONICA          27/07/1980 FR 30 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 10 SCUNGIO                   ENZO              21/03/1962 EE 29 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 11 MARCHETTA                 ANIELLO           06/06/1986 SA 27 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 12 MULATTIERI                PIERLUIGI         14/08/1981 FR 27 20140   FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 13 GIURINI                   FRANCESCO         07/10/1983 FR 25,5 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 14 PANACCIONE                ANNAMARIA         16/09/1984 LT 24,5 20140   FRIC826009 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 15 MARINO                    GIULIA            05/05/1983 RM 21,5 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 16 CAPOBIANCO                DAVIDE            16/08/1980 FR 20,5 20140   FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 17 ROSCILLO                  GAETANO           29/10/1984 FR 12 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 Q I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 18 PISCOPO                   ANTONIO           29/03/1987 FR 0 20140   FRIC82300T FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 1 IANNETTA                  ROBERTO           22/01/1971 FR 65,63 20140   FRIC826009 FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 2 CAPALBO                   FELICE            06/08/1984 RM 42 20140   FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 3 TUCCIARONE                ANTONIO           19/11/1977 FR 40 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 4 COLANTONI                 VERONICA BRUNA    23/03/1988 LT 35 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 5 INNOCENZI                 MARTA             15/09/1985 FR 33,5 20140   FRIC842007 FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 6 DURANTE                   MARIO             05/06/1989 SA 32,25 20140   FRIC806004 FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 7 ZAIDI                     SURAIYA           04/11/1973 EE 28,5 20140   FRIC857001 FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 8 BINETTI                   MARTA             13/04/1991 BA 26,5 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 9 MALIZIA                   MASSIMILIANO      02/01/1991 FR 24,5 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 10 VENTRIGLIA                SARA              25/01/1983 FR 24 20140   FRIC85400D FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 11 MASTROMORO                CHIARA            25/05/1982 FR 24 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 12 MARIANI                   MARISTELLA        17/01/1977 FR 23,5 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 13 DI CICCO                  ADA MARIA         08/05/1985 FR 18,25 20140   FRIC857001 FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 14 CERONE                    ANDREA            19/12/1978 TA 15,5 20140   FRIC830001 FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 15 ANGELONE                  ROSA              08/11/1966 NA 15,25 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 16 MAZZENGA                  MARIO             29/04/1962 RM 15 20140   FRIC82000A FR 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 17 CASERTA                   NORIS             15/07/1976 FR 12 20140   FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 D I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 1 DEL PRETE                 RICCARDO          14/02/1969 CE 98 20140   FRIC85200T FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 2 VAJANO                    GABRIELLA         12/08/1977 FR 88,5 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 3 MARTONE                   GINO              07/06/1969 IS 87 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 4 MAZZENGA                  MARGHERITA        17/10/1967 FR 76 20140   FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 5 QUADRINI                  MARCO             11/02/1972 FR 71,5 20140   FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 6 LIQUORI                   FELICE            28/10/1977 NA 70,5 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 7 DE ROSA                   PELLEGRINO        14/09/1959 AV 67 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 8 SEPE                      MILENA            24/01/1986 AV 64 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 9 SPAMPANATO                ANIELLO           01/09/1974 NA 58 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 10 CIERVO                    NUNZIA            25/03/1975 BN 51 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 11 TOTI                      JESSICA           29/07/1981 FR 48 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 12 DI BRANCO                 EDI               12/01/1972 FR 47,5 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 13 IOVINE                    PIETRO            01/09/1976 CE 47,5 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 14 TASTARDI                  ENRICO            02/09/1974 SA 46 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 15 MATTIOCCO                 PIERFRANCESCO     14/08/1979 FR 45 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 16 PISATURO                  MICHELA           22/12/1970 CE 43 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 17 DEL FOCO                  FEDERICA          05/05/1974 FR 42 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 18 MELAZZO                   EUGENIA           21/07/1974 LT 40 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 19 PENSIERO                  MARIAGRAZIA       05/01/1984 LT 37 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 20 RUSSO                     ANTONIETTA        14/01/1973 CE 36,5 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 21 ARCESE                    RICCARDO          13/02/1978 FR 36 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 22 DI FRUSCIA                ANTONIO           27/07/1976 FR 36 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 23 VISCARDI                  VIVIANA           29/08/1976 NA 36 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 24 ADRIANO                   ANNA              27/05/1973 FR 35 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 25 MONTE                     GRAZIA            18/10/1983 CE 34 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 26 DIMASSA                   ADRIANO           04/11/1987 FR 33 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 27 DELL'AVERSANO             RAFFAELLA         28/04/1986 CE 33 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 28 PARACUOLLO                STEFANO           04/04/1984 NA 33 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 29 BASSI                     ANTONELLA         06/09/1969 FR 33 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 30 MASTROIANNI               MARCELLO          10/08/1970 EE 32 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 31 PARISI                    ANIELLO           04/07/1972 NA 30,5 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 32 MANCINI                   IVANA             26/04/1976 FR 30,5 20140   FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 33 DAMARO                    ENZO              20/03/1969 CE 30,5 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 34 FIONDA                    ROBERTO           09/10/1968 FR 30 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 35 COSTA                     NIKKA             09/12/1986 CE 30 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 36 TESTA                     ANDREA            08/07/1971 FR 29 20140   FRIC834008 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 37 PONTONE                   MICHELE           07/04/1978 IS 29 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 38 PERRINO                   EMILIO            21/05/1973 FR 29 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 39 DICARLO                   MARCO             01/08/1981 IS 29 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 40 IOVINE                    ALESSIO           07/12/1986 FR 29 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 41 LANNI                     VALENTINA         04/02/1986 FR 29 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 42 IANNETTA                  DOMENICO          13/05/1985 FR 29 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 43 POLSINELLI                JESSICA           09/01/1984 FR 29 20140   FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 44 SANSIVIERO                VINCENZO          31/05/1983 NA 29 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 45 GIORGIO                   LUCA              15/01/1979 CE 29 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 46 RICCIARDI                 ANGELO            13/05/1977 FR 29 20140   FRTA99001C FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 47 FUOCO                     GABRIELLA         15/01/1976 FR 29 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 Q I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 48 BIANCO                    EMILIA            22/09/1967 FR 29 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 49 GALLACCIO                 GIULIANA          05/02/1981 FR 28,5 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 50 ALBANO                    RAFFAELE          05/05/1976 NA 28 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 51 QUAGLIERI                 MARINA            06/04/1984 LT 28 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 52 CARINCI                   CLAUDIA           06/03/1984 FR 27,5 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 53 MARINELLI                 ANTONELLA         01/12/1975 CB 27 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 54 BIGA                      VALERIA           26/08/1974 FR 27 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 55 CASERTA                   GABRIELLA         19/09/1964 CE 26 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 56 NORCIA                    EMANUELA          08/01/1978 FR 25 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 57 RIZZO                     VALERIA           17/09/1966 FR 25 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 58 PIROLLO                   ANNAMARIA         07/12/1975 RM 24 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 59 MIELE                     IGOR              14/06/1986 FR 23 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 60 PALMISANO                 RAFFAELLA         21/04/1984 AV 22 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 61 FURNER                    FRANCESCO PAOLO   10/03/1972 FR 21 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 62 GIANNITELLI               SERGIO            10/05/1979 FR 17,5 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 1 DI BRANGO                 ANGELA            26/08/1970 FR 82 20140   FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 2 DE MARCO                  MARISA            05/05/1970 FR 74,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 3 ANTONUCCI                 SABRINA           28/06/1973 FR 66 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 4 CARNEVALE                 ILENIA            31/01/1975 FR 63 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 5 DI MEO                    FILOMENA          17/09/1965 FR 59 20140   FRIC80300L FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 6 SANTABARBARA              VINCENZA          17/11/1971 CE 59 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 7 TRIDENTE                  ANTONELLA         01/06/1975 CE 49,5 20140   FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 8 COLETTI                   LAURA             11/09/1977 FR 49 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 9 PALOMBO                   MARIA             12/11/1979 LT 44 20140   FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 10 LATINO                    MARIA             08/03/1978 PR 44 20140   FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 11 DI SOTTO                  PATRIZIA          19/12/1970 FR 43 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 12 SAULLE                    LUCIA             22/10/1979 CE 42,5 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 13 BERTOLINO                 ELEONORA          12/04/1985 PR 42 20140   FRIC85400D FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 14 VACCA                     GIOVANNA          23/06/1988 FR 37 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 15 DI CICCO                  ADA MARIA         08/05/1985 FR 36 20140   FRIC857001 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 16 SECONDINO                 LINDA             27/10/1976 FR 35 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 17 CASSELLA                  AGOSTINAGILDA     09/04/1983 CE 34,5 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 18 BAIA                      PATRIZIA          07/05/1968 NA 34 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 19 MARTONE                   PATRIZIA          02/12/1974 FR 33 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 20 SERRA                     PAOLA             29/06/1983 FR 33 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 21 VELLA                     ALESSANDRA        13/07/1981 BN 32 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 22 CONTI                     ANGELA            17/06/1979 FR 32 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 23 GRECO                     VINCENZINA        14/09/1968 CS 32 20140   FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 24 DI RUSSO                  FIORELLA          05/04/1976 SA 30 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 25 CAVALIERE                 VALERIA           28/11/1977 FR 29 20140   FRIC856005 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 26 ASTUTI                    AGNESE            24/05/1989 FR 29 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 27 CHIODI                    LAURA             10/07/1979 CE 28,5 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 28 IORIO                     GIUSEPPINA        25/06/1972 NA 28 20140   FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 29 RINALDI                   FLORA             21/08/1980 CE 27 20140   FRIC85400D FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 30 FORTUNA                   GISELLA CARMELINA 16/07/1969 FR 27 20140   FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 31 MELLA                     DANIELA           13/03/1971 FR 27 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 32 ANTONETTI                 DIEGO             04/04/1975 FR 25,5 20140   FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 33 DI NALLO                  LINDA             24/01/1971 EE 25 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 34 LILLO                     FEDERICA          16/01/1977 FR 24 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 35 RICCIO                    MARIANNA          24/04/1979 NA 24 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 36 RISI                      LUCIA             27/06/1981 SA 23 20140   FRIC856005 FR 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NN 37 COLELLA                   MARIA             25/01/1962 FR 21 20140   FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 1 FORGIONE                  PASQUALINA        19/07/1982 CE 115 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 2 GIARRUSSO                 GUERINO           07/05/1978 FR 95 20140   FRIC857001 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 3 CONFLITTI                 LAURA             22/06/1982 FR 74 20140   FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 4 DE ROSA                   PELLEGRINO        14/09/1959 AV 67 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 5 VENTRIGLIA                FILOMENA          05/08/1981 CE 55 20140   FRIC826009 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 6 AMATO                     CINZIA            30/01/1985 FR 54 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 7 VELOCCI                   LUCA              14/11/1979 FR 51 20140   FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 8 BOTTONE                   ANTONIA           25/03/1979 CE 50 20140   FRIC856005 FR 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 9 VARRIALE                  FRANCESCO         23/03/1965 NA 48,5 20140   FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 10 D'AGUANNO                 FIORINDA          10/12/1981 RM 46,5 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 11 EVANGELISTA               GIOVANNA          17/03/1981 FR 45 20140   FRIC85400D FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 12 FUSCO                     ANTIMINA          17/05/1980 CE 45 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 13 ANIELLO                   MICHELA           19/02/1977 CE 44,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 14 PINTO                     ALESSANDRO        06/12/1970 CE 41 20140   FRIC856005 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 15 DE BERNARDIS              CHIARA            14/06/1979 FR 41 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 16 DE MERCATO                MARIA ROSARIA     11/05/1955 NA 39 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 17 MALIZIA                   LAURA             22/12/1976 FR 39 20140   FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 18 RUSSO                     PAOLA             09/11/1984 CE 36 20140   FRIC855009 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 19 BOVA                      FLAVIA            27/10/1984 CE 36 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 20 MONTE                     GRAZIA            18/10/1983 CE 34 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 21 IACOBINI                  ALESSIO           14/04/1975 RM 33 20140   FRIC856005 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 22 SERAFINI                  FRANCESCA         02/04/1974 AQ 33 20140   FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 23 MAGLIOCCA                 PASQUALINO        28/07/1987 CE 33 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 24 MARRA                     MARIA ANNA        23/02/1987 CE 33 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 25 SGAMBATO                  ILARIA            29/10/1986 BN 33 20140   FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 26 PERNA                     EMILIANA          06/11/1982 FR 33 20140   FRIC849002 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 27 IANNARILLI                ANNA              15/02/1967 FR 32,5 20140   FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 28 TARTAGLIONE               ANNA              17/09/1985 CE 29,5 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 29 DICARLO                   MARCO             01/08/1981 IS 29 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 30 PARRELLA                  NICOLA            13/06/1979 BN 28,5 20140   FRIC856005 FR 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 31 VENDITTI                  PAOLO             29/06/1958 FR 28,5 20140   FRIC849002 FR 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 32 DE GREGORIO               BARBARA           17/09/1976 SA 27 20140   FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 33 STROIA                    ANTONELLA         28/10/1973 CE 26 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 34 POMPI                     FRANCESCA         20/07/1977 FR 26 20140   FRIC843003 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 35 MARCHITTO                 CLARA VALENTINA   23/09/1984 BN 25,5 20140   FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 36 VISCOGLIOSI               TIZIANA           20/04/1977 FR 24,5 20140   FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 37 CAPALDI                   ASSUNTA           15/08/1979 FR 24 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 38 CARCONE                   ELISABETTA        25/03/1974 FR 23,5 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 39 IZZO                      ADDOLORATA        07/02/1962 CE 19 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 40 DIMEO                     SALVATOREVALERIO  01/07/1975 CR 19 20140   FRIC80300L FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 MACOLINO                  MAGDA             11/01/1964 CE 110,5 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 MASTRONARDI               DANIELLE          01/01/1972 EE 88 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 FANTAUZZI                 TANIA             11/02/1970 EE 77,5 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 4 MARANDOLA                 SYLVIE ANTOINETTE 20/11/1970 EE 45 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 5 RIVERA                    EMANUELA          16/02/1977 FR 43 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 6 DI  VETTA                 ALESSANDRA        02/01/1980 FR 36 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 7 COLOZZI                   ANTONELLA         30/09/1982 FR 30 20140   FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 8 DIMARUGGIANO              ANNA              29/05/1986 CS 29,5 20140   FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 9 MATRUNDOLA                NATHALIE          01/10/1974 EE 29 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 10 DIMAMBRO                  ELENA             08/06/1979 FR 27 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 PAGNANELLI                ASSUNTA           18/02/1969 FR 109,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 MINCHELLA                 CARINE SARA       21/07/1974 EE 96 20140 P 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 MASTRONARDI               DANIELLE          01/01/1972 EE 83 20140   FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 FANTAUZZI                 TANIA             11/02/1970 EE 73,5 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 MATRUNDOLA                SANDRINE          17/07/1979 EE 51 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 DI SOTTO                  PAOLA             21/11/1977 FR 49,5 20140   FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 7 RUSSO                     ARIANNA           15/06/1976 FR 47 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 8 RIVERA                    EMANUELA          16/02/1977 FR 38 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 9 MARANDOLA                 SYLVIE ANTOINETTE 20/11/1970 EE 37 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 10 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 35 20140   FRPM020001 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 11 VENDITTELLI               DANIELA           15/09/1987 FR 34 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 12 CEDRONE                   MARIA TERESA      15/06/1983 FR 34 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 13 CURION                    RITA EMANUELA     03/01/1983 NA 34 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 14 CASTAGNA                  MARIA GRAZIA      10/01/1970 SA 33,5 20140   FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 15 IACONELLI                 SILVIA            09/04/1979 EE 33 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 16 VALLONE                   ANGELA            19/05/1978 FR 33 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 17 MATRUNDOLA                NATHALIE          01/10/1974 EE 29 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 18 TESPIO                    DANIELA           22/10/1972 FR 28 20140   FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 19 DE BIASE                  GIUSEPPINA        18/03/1972 FR 27,5 20140   FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 20 SEMINARA                  ALESSIA           14/01/1980 FR 27 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 21 FARINACCI                 MARIE AGNES       03/09/1969 EE 26,5 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 22 APRUZZESE                 ROSSELLA          22/01/1968 FR 26 20140   FRIS007004 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 23 NARDONE                   GRAZIA ELISA      05/11/1973 FR 26 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 24 FORTE                     AURELIA           30/10/1969 NA 25,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 25 DI SIENA                  ANNAMARIA         22/11/1987 FR 25 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 26 FANELLI                   ANNAMARIA         25/01/1972 MI 23 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 27 TEOLI                     MARIACIVITA       21/11/1975 EE 21 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 28 PAOLUCCI                  ANNALISA          19/10/1980 FR 20,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 RIVERA                    SOFIA             23/05/1980 FR 123 20140 P 0 FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 MESSORE                   MARIA GRAZIA      14/02/1981 FR 89,5 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 DE SIMONE                 ANNA              13/04/1957 CS 72 20140   FRIC834008 FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 STOLA                     ROSSANA           04/06/1980 PZ 47,5 20140   FRIC855009 FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 RUSSO                     ARIANNA           15/06/1976 FR 40 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 35 20140   FRPM020001 FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 7 VENDITTELLI               DANIELA           15/09/1987 FR 34 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 8 SEMINARA                  ALESSIA           14/01/1980 FR 27 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 9 DIMAMBRO                  ELENA             08/06/1979 FR 27 20140   FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 10 FORTE                     AURELIA           30/10/1969 NA 25,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 11 FANELLI                   ANNAMARIA         25/01/1972 MI 23 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 MATRUNDOLA                SANDRINE          17/07/1979 EE 51 20140   FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 CURION                    RITA EMANUELA     03/01/1983 NA 34 20140   FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 IACONELLI                 SILVIA            09/04/1979 EE 33 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 4 DE BIASE                  GIUSEPPINA        18/03/1972 FR 27,5 20140   FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 5 DI SIENA                  ANNAMARIA         22/11/1987 FR 25 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 6 PAOLUCCI                  ANNALISA          19/10/1980 FR 20,5 20140   FRPM070002 FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 1 RIVERA                    SOFIA             23/05/1980 FR 123 20140 P 0 FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 2 REZZUTO                   BIAGINA           02/08/1978 CE 113,1 20140 P 0 FRIC84700A FR 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 3 MINCHELLA                 CARINE SARA       21/07/1974 EE 96 20140 P 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 1 RIVERA                    SOFIA             23/05/1980 FR 123 20140 P 0 FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 2 REZZUTO                   BIAGINA           02/08/1978 CE 113,1 20140 P 0 FRIC84700A FR 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 3 MINCHELLA                 CARINE SARA       21/07/1974 EE 96 20140 P 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 1 RIVERA                    SOFIA             23/05/1980 FR 123 20140 P 0 FRPS02000X FR 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 2 REZZUTO                   BIAGINA           02/08/1978 CE 113,1 20140 P 0 FRIC84700A FR 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 3 MINCHELLA                 CARINE SARA       21/07/1974 EE 96 20140 P 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I


